
 

 

STANLEY DN200/8/6 - C6BB304STN039 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Item Code Description UM Qty 

1 A661104  CRANKCASE MACHINED OL195B  PZ 1 

2 A631040  CYLINDER BARREL OL195S 2H.15MM  PZ 1 

3 A661405  HEAD MACHINED SP200 BRICO  PZ 1 

4 A661204  CRANKSHAFT SP200 NT POLYV ROHS  PZ 1 

6 9415091 VALVE PLATE ASS.LY OL195S  PZ 1 

8 A710100  CONROD/PISTON MACH.OL196  PZ 1 

23 9415139 AIR FILTER OL195S 3/8"  PZ 1 

30 9170091 BEARING 6203 2Z  PZ 1 

30 9170112 BEARING 6001 2RS QUALITY P6 XL  PZ 1 

30 9411136 BEARING 6001 2RS QUALITY P6  PZ 1 

41 9416831 CONROD COVER OL195 SIL. T2  PZ 1 

46 9038566 FAN SP200 (D.100) RADIAL ROHS  PZ 1 

49 9038561 SEMISUIT.REAR NEW VENTO 09  PZ 1 

49 9038562 SEMISUIT.FRONT NEW VENTO 09  PZ 1 

55 9414246 BASE PLATE PLASTIC MINIREVOL.  PZ 1 

62 A650301  GASKET CYL-PLATE SP200 1.0MM  PZ 1 

64 9415052 GASKET PLATE-HEAD OL195SIL  PZ 1 

78 9040019 SEAL SP200  PZ 1 

103 9038565 RUBBER FOOT VENTO ROHS-PAH  PZ 4 

105 9412186 NON RET.VAL.1/4  PZ 1 

106 9412204 QUICK COUPLING 1/4"M (0140007)  PZ 1 

107 9047062 TAP BALL VALVE 1/4" M  PZ 1 

108 9050540 MANIFOLD ASS. NEW VENTO 09  PZ 1 

109 9052107 GAUGE 50 1/4 S 0-16B RAD LEFT  PZ 1 

110 9414010 SAF.VALVE 1/4" CE 8B (0160009  PZ 1 

112 9050601 ELBOW 1/4"-BIC.10  PZ 1 

124 9414249 CONN.SEND.PIPE SR10 MINIR.ROHS  PZ 1 

126 9075047 BELT POLI V 307PJ4  PZ 1 

127 9270026 RILSAN PIPE 5/8 BLACK  PZ 0,4 

131 9063201 PRESS.SW.MINI 6-8BAR CE  PZ 1 

132 9065706 CORD 3X1X1300 SCK VENTO 09  PZ 1 

133 9064799 SWITCH ROUND PS18-16 ROHS-PAH  PZ 1 

145 9043325 SENDING PIPE NEW VENTO 09 1/2  PZ 1 

145 9043327 SENDING PIPE NEW VENTO 09 2/2  PZ 1 

164 9053583 ELBOW SR 1/4"M X 8  PZ 2 

200 C600000  PUMP OL195B V230 H35 (N.VENTO)  PZ 1 

601 9011004 SCREW TORX M5X16 ZNT BLACK  PZ 1 

602 9134371 WASHER THEET M5 8842-A B ROHS  PZ 2 

603 9101055 SCREW TCEI 5X16 LEFT R80 BRN  PZ 1 

 


